
Semester
Summer Semester

2026

Fall Semester

2026

Spring Semester

2027

Summer Semester

2027

Session A

First Day (& full term)
May 26, 2026 August 17, 2026 January 11, 2027 May 24, 2027

Last Day July 16, 2026 October 9, 2026 March 5, 2027 July 15, 2027

Session B

First Day
n/a October 19, 2026 March 15, 2027 n/a

Last Day (& full term) n/a December 11, 2026 May 7, 2027 n/a

Last Day to Add a Class

(second day of term)

Session A (& full term)

May 27, 2026 August 18, 2026 January 12, 2027 May 25, 2027

Session B n/a October 20, 2026 March 16, 2027 n/a

Spring/Fall Break (all 

terms)
n/a Oct. 12 - 16, 2026 March 8 - 12, 2027 n/a

Final Exams

Session A
Jul. 13-16, 2026 Oct. 5 - Oct. 9, 2026 March 1 - 5, 2027 Jul. 12-15, 2027

Session B (& full term) n/a Dec. 7 - 11, 2026 May 3 - 7, 2027 n/a

Commencement n/a n/a May 7, 2027 n/a

Holidays

Memorial Day

Mon. May 25, 2026

closed

Labor Day

Mon. Sept.7, 2026

closed

MLK, Jr.

Mon. Jan. 18, 2027

closed

Memorial Day

Mon. May 31, 2027

closed

Holidays

Juneteenth Observed

Thur. June 18, 2026

closed

Columbus Day

Mon. Oct. 12, 2026

open

classes in session

President's Day

Feb. 15, 2027

open

classes in session

Juneteenth

Observed

Thurs. June 17, 2027

closed

Holidays

Juneteenth

Fri. June 19, 2026

closed

Veteran's Day

Wed. Nov. 11, 2026

closed

Easter Sunday

March 28, 2027

closed

Juneteenth

June 19, 2027

closed

Holidays

Independence Day 

Observed

Thurs. July 2, 2026

closed

Thanksgiving Week

 Wed. Nov. 25, 2026

no classes

office open

n/a

Independence Day 

Observed

Mon. July 5, 2027

closed

Holidays

Independence Day

Sat. July 4, 2026

closed

Thanksgiving Break

Nov. 26 - 29, 2026

closed

n/a

Independence Day 

Sun. July 4, 2027

closed

Holidays n/a To Be Determined n/a n/a

In-Service Days

Faculty 
n/a

Thur. Aug.13 &

Fri. Aug. 14, 2026
n/a n/a

In-Service Days

Staff 
n/a to be determined n/a n/a

In-Service Days

Faculty & Staff

(last Fri. of Feb.)

n/a n/a February 26, 2027 n/a

BASE DATES 2026-2027FINAL 02/03/2026


